[T R T T VAN

SC-01

Change Order No.
* | 57 Kresson Rd., Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 -

Voice: 856.795.2224 - Fax: 856.354.8461 - Email: lheckendorn@DCMarchitecture.com

Project: Additions and Alterations to Change Order Number: SC-01
Franklin Middle School Date: 6/26/2006
525 Franklin Ave. Contract For: Steel Const.
Nutley, NJ 07110
To Contractor: Sparta Steel Corporation Architect's Project No.: DCMO04-120
35 Woodport Road State Plan Numbers: 3750-060-04-1000
Sparta, NJ 07871 Contract Date: 11/21/2005

The Contract is changed as follows:

Cost to shorten previously fabricated columns to be installed as support for new floor in new Board office area.
Change takes advantage of existing former boiler room slab thickness and does not require violating the waterproofing
membrane below existing slab. (looking for counter credit from Chanree for not having to cut slab and install new
footings). '
Materials: Units Rates
Steel 482.00 $ 066 $ 318.12
Detailing (hours) 400 $ 6500 $ 260.00
Steel Fabrication (hours) 3400 $ 6000 $ 2,040.00
Subtotal $ 2618.12
Overhead: 10.00% $ 261.81 $ 2,879.93
Profit 500% $ 144.00 $ 3,023.93
Bond and Insurance 1.00% $ 3024 $ 3,054.17
TOTAL: $ 3,054.17
Not Valid until signed by the Owner, Architect, CM, and Contractor
The original Contract Sum was.. e e e veeeen e $ 1,249,000.00
Net change by previously authonzed Change Orders $ 3,054.17
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was:.. e e eeeaeereeeetnrireeneeenre e eereanaernrnns $ 1,252,054.17
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of e $ - .
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 1,252,054.17
The Contract time will be unchanged .. e 0 days
The Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of thls Change Order therefore is: 3-Aug-07
Note: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time, or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been
authorized by Construction Change Directives.
Contractor: Architect: Construction Mgr Owner:
Spartvz; S::eelRCgrp. DCM Architecture, Inc Tri-Tech Eng. Nutley BOE
385 oodport Roa 57 Kresson Rd. 18 West Blackwell St 375 Bloomfield Ave
parta, NJ 07871

Cherry Hill, NJ 08034

Dover, NJ 07871
Voice: 973-366-2020

Voice: 973-728-3460
Fax: 973-726-0871

oW

Nutley, NJ 07110
Voice: 973-661-8797

27

Peter Vemﬁce“iko Lee Heckendomn, RA Robert Green
X (U‘c! 0 AL i 9 /é&/aé 7/&/ ¢
date date date date
Attachments: yes (2 pages)

— L,




